9 www.omi-italy.it Rev. 1/2012
 Sécheurs à réfrigération - ED 660 - 6600
 Sécheurs à réfrigération – gamme “PREMIUM”
These series of dryers represent the optimal solution for those requiring the removal of
humidity from systems working with large air flows.
Featuring a complete new styling, all models are designed for easy inspection and
maintenance, in all kind of conditions.
Every unit is equipped with an electronic control board, hot gas by-pass valve and all

s
D
im
en
si
on
s
W
ei
gh
t
P
oi
ds
  l/min m³/h CFM Bar BSP kW A B C D E F Kg
 ED 660 08L.0660AG0.00B0 11.000 660 388 14 2" 1,24 780 720 1340 180 346 109 120
 ED 780 08L.0780AG0.00B0 13.000 780 459 14 2" 1,90 780 720 1340 180 346 109 130
 ED 1000 08L.1000AG0.00B0 16.667 1.000 588 13 2" 1,90 780 720 1340 180 346 109 150
 ED 1300 08L.1300AG0.00B0 21.667 1.300 765 13 3" 2,78 785 1360 1585 386 83 566 260
 ED 1700 08L.1700AG0.00B0 28.333 1.700 1.000 13 3" 2,78 785 1360 1585 386 83 566 270
 ED 2200 08L.2200AG0.00B0 36.667 2.200 1.294 13 3" 4,21 785 1360 1585 386 83 566 300
 ED 2700 08L.2700AG0.00B0 45.000 2.700 1.588 13 DN 100 5,07 785 1390 1585 386 83 566 330
 ED 3600 08L.3600AG0.00B0 60.000 3.600 2.118 13 DN 125 6,29 1510 1500 1570 405 227 585 420
 ED 4200 08L.4200AG0.00B0 70.000 4.200 2.471 13 DN 125 7,29 1510 1500 1570 405 227 585 520
 ED 5300 08L.5300AG0.00B0 88.333 5.300 3.118 13 DN 150 9,52 1510 1500 1570 405 227 585 620
 ED 6000 08L.6000AG0.00B0 100.000 6.000 3.529 13 DN 150 9,52 1510 1500 1570 405 227 585 720
 ED 6600 08L.6600AG0.00B0 110.000 6.600 3.882 13 DN 150 9,52 1510 1500 1570 405 227 585 750
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
 Non-standard voltages: ED 660 available with V 230/1/60.
 ED 780-6600 available with V 460/3/60.
 ED 660-2200 available with NPT connections.